Division 3 West Tue 11th Sep 2018 00:00 Winner: Unknown
Weston-super-Mare Bishops Rating

Board Rating Taunton Bishops

1(B) 136L
2(W) 090D
3(B) 087C
4 (W) 074B
Average 97

Kilby, Jerry
Delarosa, Moises
Smith, Stephen ]

\Y%
Yo -
0-1
0-1

McAndrew, Victor 0 -1

Y2 - 3%

Isaac, Oliver T

Cooper, Michael E

Kyriacou, Kerry
Keen, Alex

132B
104C
101C
095L
108
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