Division 3 West Tue 11th Sep 2018 00:00 Winner: Unknown

Board	Rating	Taunton Bishops	\mathbf{V}	Weston-super-Mare Bishops	Rating
1 (B)	136L	Kilby, Jerry	1/2 - 1/2	Isaac, Oliver T	132B
2 (W)	090D	Delarosa, Moises	0 - 1	Cooper, Michael E	104C
3 (B)	087C	Smith, Stephen J	0 - 1	Kyriacou, Kerry	101C
4 (W)	074B	McAndrew, Victor	0 - 1	Keen, Alex	095L
Average	97		1/2 - 31/2		108

Last update Roger Fenton Thu 13th Sep 2018 16:39. Reported by Roger Fenton . Verified By